
GOLF EAST GIPPSLAND CLUB DATES 2024

DATE EVENT LOCATION
Sunday 1/01/2023 New Year's Day

Friday 5/01/2024 Snowy River Classic Orbost Club Event Women's & Men's

Saturday 6/01/2024 Snowy River Classic Orbost Club Event Women's & Men's

Sunday 7/01/2024 Snowy River Classic Orbost Club Event Women's & Men's

Monday 29/01/2024 Gippsland Senior Classic Lakes Entrance Golf Vic Women's & Men's

Tuesday 30/01/2024 Gippsland Senior Classic Bairnsdale Golf Vic Women's & Men's

Monday 5/02/2024 Women's Vets - Stableford Yarram Vets Women's

Monday 5/02/2024 Men's Vets Lakes Entrance Vets Men's

Sunday 11/02/2024  GEG AGM, 10.00; GEG Opening Day TBA GEG Mixed

Wednesday 14/02/2024 President & Captain's Day Lakes Entrance Club Event Women's

Saturday 24/02/2024 All Gippsland Men's Championships Leongatha Golf Vic Men's

Saturday 24/02/2024 3 Person Ambrose Sale Club Event Men's

Sunday 25/02/2024 All Gippsland Men's Championships Leongatha Golf Vic Men's

Sunday 25/02/2024 3 Person Ambrose Sale Club Event Men's

Tuesday 27/02/2024 President & Captain's Day Yarram Club Event Women's

Thursday 29/02/2024 June Pusmucan's Day Maffra Club Event Women's

Monday 4/03/2024 GEG 2-Day Open Sale GEG Women's

Tuesday 5/03/2024 GEG 2-Day Open; District Medal Sale GEG Women's

Thursday 7/03/2024 Turner Shield Bairnsdale vs Lakes Entrance Bairnsdale Men's

Friday 8/03/2024 Women's Vets - 4BBB Newry Vets Women's

Wednesday 13/03/2024 Tambo Valley Tournament Tambo Valley Club Event Women's & Mens

Thursday 14/03/2024 Tambo Valley Tournament Tambo Valley Club Event Women's & Mens

Thursday 14/03/2024 President & Captain's Day Maffra Club Event Women's

Friday 15/03/2024 Tambo Valley Tournament Tambo Valley Club Event Women's & Mens

Saturday 16/03/2024 Tambo Valley Tournament Tambo Valley Club Event Women's & Mens

Sunday 17/03/2024 Tambo Valley Tournament Tambo Valley Club Event Women's & Mens

Friday 22/03/2024 President & Captain's Day & Bowl Orbost Club Event Women's

Tuesday 26/03/2024 President & Captain's Day Toongabbie Club Event Women's

Friday 29/03/2024 Maffra Easter Tournament Maffra Club Event Women's & Men's

Saturday 30/03/2024 Maffra Easter Tournament Maffra Club Event Women's & Men's

Sunday 31/03/2024 Maffra Easter Tournament Maffra Club Event Women's & Men's

Monday 1/04/2024 Maffra Easter Tournament Maffra Club Event Women's & Men's

Monday 8/04/2024 Women's Vets - Stableford Maffra Vets Women's



Thursday 18/04/2024 Metung Country Club Tournament Metung Country Club Club Event Women's & Men's

Friday 19/04/2024 Metung Country Club Tournament Metung Country Club Club Event Women's & Men's

Friday 19/04/2024 Women's Bowl Toongabbie GC Club Event Women's

Saturday 20/04/2024 Metung Country Club Tournament Metung Country Club Club Event Women's & Men's

Sunday 21/04/2024 Metung Country Club Tournament Metung Country Club Club Event Women's & Men's

Monday 22/04/2024 Heyfield Tournament Heyfield GC Club Event Women's & Men's

Friday 26/04/2024 Heyfield Tournament Heyfield GC Club Event Women's & Men's

Saturday 27/04/2024 Heyfield Tournament Heyfield GC Club Event Women's & Men's

Sunday 28/04/2024 Heyfield Tournament Heyfield GC Club Event Women's & Men's

Sunday 28/04/2024 GEG Men's Pennant TBA GEG Men's 

Monday 29/04/2024 GEG Women's Pennant TBA GEG Women's

Friday 3/05/2024 Women's Salver Maffra Club Event Women's

Sunday 5/05/2024 GEG Men's Pennant TBA GEG Men's

Monday 6/05/2024 GEG Women's Pennant TBA GEG Women's

Friday 10/05/2024 Tambo Valley Salver Tambo Valley Club Event Women's

Saturday 11/05/2024 Captain's Day Lakes Entrance Club Event Men's

Monday 13/05/2024 GEG Women's Pennant TBA GEG Women's

Sunday 19/05/2024 GEG Men's Pennant TBA GEG Men's

Monday 20/05/2024 GEG Women's Pennant TBA GEG Women's

Sunday 26/05/2024 GEG Men's Pennant Final Lakes Entrance GEG Men's

Monday 27/05/2024 GEG Women's Pennant TBA GEG Women's

Friday 31/05/2024 Marion Dwyer Day Bairnsdale Club Event Women's

Monday 3/06/2024 GEG Women's Pennant - Final Bairnsdale GEG Women's

Friday 7/06/2024 Yarram Men's Open Yarram Club Event Men

Saturday 8/06/2024 Yarram Men's Open Yarram Club Event Men

Sunday 9/06/2024 Yarram Men's Open Yarram Club Event Men

Monday 10/06/2024 Yarram Men's Open Yarram Club Event Men's

Monday 17/06/2024 Women's Vets - Stableford Sale Vets Women's

Monday 1/07/2024 GEG Women's Championships Lakes Entrance GEG Women's

Tuesday 2/07/2024 GEG Women's Championships Lakes Entrance GEG Women's

Sunday 7/07/2024 Newry Plate Newry Club Event Men's

Monday 8/07/2024 Women's Vets - Stableford South Pines Vets Women's

Friday 12/07/2024 Marj Smith Salver Newry Club Event Women's

Friday 26/07/2024 Women's Bowl Sale Club Event Women's

Sunday 11/08/2024 GEG Foursomes Championships Heyfield GEG Mixed

Sunday 11/08/2024 Sale Plate Sale Club Event Men's

Monday 12/08/2024 Women's Vets - 4BBB Bairnsdale Vets Women's

Wednesday 14/08/2024 President & Captain's Day Newry Club Event Women's



Friday 23/08/2024 Sale Tournament Sale Club Event Women's & Mens

Saturday 24/08/2024 Sale Tournament Sale Club Event Women's & Mens

Sunday 25/08/2024 Sale Tournament Sale Club Event Women's & Mens

Monday 26/08/2024 Ladies of the House Day Heyfield Club Event Women's

Wednesday 28/08/2024 President's & Captain's Day Bairnsdale Club Event Women's

Monday 2/09/2024 Women's Vets - 4BBB Metung Country Club Vets Women's

Friday 6/09/2024 Women's Salver Yarram Club Event Women's

Friday 6/09/2024 Maffra Tournament Maffra Club Event Women's & Men's

Saturday 7/09/2024 Maffra Tournament Maffra Club Event Women's & Men's

Sunday 8/09/2024 Maffra Tournament Maffra Club Event Women's & Men's

Sunday 8/09/2024 GEG Men's Championships Orbost GEG Men's

Monday 9/09/2024 Women's Bowl Lakes Entrance Club Event Women's

Tuesday 10/09/2024 President & Captain's Day Sale Club Event Women's 

Thursday 12/09/2024 Newry Tournament Newry Club Event Women's & Men's

Friday 13/09/2024 Newry Tournament Newry Club Event Women's & Men's

Saturday 14/09/2024 Newry Tournament Newry Club Event Women's & Men's

Sunday 15/09/2024 Newry Tournament Newry Club Event Women's & Men's

Sunday 15/09/2024 Yarram Plate Yarram Club Event Men's

Monday 30/09/2024 Women's Vets - Stableford Heyfield Vets Women's

Sunday 6/10/2024 GEG Men's Plate Yarram GEG Men's

Monday 7/10/2024 Women's Salver Heyfield Club Event Women's

Sunday 13/10/2024 Men's Plate Toongabbie Club Event Men's

Monday 14/10/2024 Women's Bowl Metung Country Club Club Event Women's

Wednesday 16/10/2024 Lakes Entrance Tournament Lakes Entrance Club Event Women's & Men's

Thursday 17/10/2024 Lakes Entrance Tournament Lakes Entrance Club Event Women's & Men's

Friday 18/10/2024 Lakes Entrance Tournament Lakes Entrance Club Event Women's & Men's

Saturday 19/10/2024 Lakes Entrance Tournament Lakes Entrance Club Event Women's & Men's

Sunday 20/10/2024 Lakes Entrance Tournament Lakes Entrance Club Event Women's & Men's

Monday 21/10/2024 Bairnsdale Tournament Bairnsdale Club Event Women's & Men's

Tuesday 22/10/2024 Bairnsdale Tournament Bairnsdale Club Event Women's & Men's

Wednesday 23/10/2024 Bairnsdale Tournament Bairnsdale Club Event Women's & Men's

Thursday 24/10/2024 Bairnsdale Tournament Bairnsdale Club Event Women's & Men's

Friday 25/10/2024 Bairnsdale Tournament Bairnsdale Club Event Women's & Men's

Saturday 26/10/2024 Bairnsdale Tournament Bairnsdale Club Event Women's & Men's

Sunday 27/10/2024 Bairnsdale Tournament Bairnsdale Club Event Women's & Men's

Monday 28/10/2024 All Gippsland Women's Championships Moe East, South & West Districts Women's

Tuesday 29/10/2024 All Gippsland Women's Championships Moe East, South & West Districts Women's

Saturday 2/11/2024 Yarram Weekend of Golf Yarram Club Event Women's & Men's

Sunday 3/11/2024 Yarram Weekend of Golf Yarram Club Event Women's & Men's



Sunday 3/11/2024 Sunday Pennant TBA GEG Women's 

Sunday 3/11/2024 Heyfield Plate Heyfield Club Event Men's

Monday 4/11/2024 Yarram Weekend of Golf Yarram Club Event Women's & Men's

Tuesday 5/11/2024 Yarram Weekend of Golf Yarram Club Event Women's & Men's

Thursday 7/11/2024 Mallacoota Tournament Mallacoota Club Event Women's & Men's

Friday 8/11/2024 Mallacoota Tournament Mallacoota Club Event Women's & Men's

Saturday 9/11/2024 Mallacoota Tournament Mallacoota Club Event Women's & Men's

Sunday 10/11/2024 Mallacoota Tournament Mallacoota Club Event Women's & Men's

Sunday 10/11/2024 Sunday Pennant TBA GEG Women's 

Friday 15/11/2024 Toongabbie Annual Tournament Toongabbie Club Event Women's & Men's

Saturday 16/11/2024 Toongabbie Annual Tournament Toongabbie Club Event Women's & Mens

Sunday 17/11/2024 Toongabbie Annual Tournament Toongabbie Club Event Women's & Mens

Sunday 17/11/2024 Sunday Pennant TBA GEG Women's 

Monday 18/11/2024 Silver Spoon Women's State Final  Gardiners Run Golf Victoria Women's

Thursday 21/11/2024 Ron Healey Challenge B'Dale, Maffra, Orbost, Lakes Club Event Men's

Sunday 24/11/2024 Sunday Pennant TBA GEG Women's 

Monday 25/11/2024 Women's Vets & AGM Lakes Entrance Vets Women's

Sunday 1/12/2024 Sunday Pennant TBA GEG Women's 

Sunday 1/12/2024 Maffra Plate Maffra Club Event Men's

Sunday 8/12/2024 Sunday Pennant TBA GEG Women's 

Saturday 14/12/2024 Pro Am Yarram Club Event Women's & Men's


